
13.
00

EX12.3
0

BUS
AUSTROADS 2013 (AU)

(c) 2024 Transoft Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved.

BUS
AUSTROADS 2013 (AU)

(c) 2024 Transoft Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved.

BUS
AUSTROADS 2013 (AU)

(c) 2024 Transoft Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved.

BUS
AUSTROADS 2013 (AU)

(c) 2024 Transoft Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved.BUS
AUSTROADS 2013 (AU)

(c) 2024 Transoft Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved.

BUS
AUSTROADS 2013 (AU)

(c) 2024 Transoft Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved.BUS
AUSTROADS 2013 (AU)

(c) 2024 Transoft Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved.

BUS
AUSTROADS 2013 (AU)

(c) 2024 Transoft Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved.

BUS
AUSTROADS 2013 (AU)

(c) 2024 Transoft Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved.

BUS
AUSTROADS 2013 (AU)

(c) 2024 Transoft Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved.

BUS
AUSTROADS 2013 (AU)

(c) 2024 Transoft Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved.

BUS
AUSTROADS 2013 (AU)

(c) 2024 Transoft Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved.

Drawing Title

Scale

Designed             Approved         Melway Ref

C
A

D
 F

il
e
:N

:\
P

r
o

je
c
ts

\2
0

2
1

\2
1

0
3

0
8

\D
r
a
w

in
g

s
\2

1
0

3
0

8
C

L
P

5
0

0
.d

g
n

0
6

-
0

6
-
2

0
2

4
D

a
te

 P
lo

tt
e
d

:
1

7
:4

8
:0

1

Project Number     Drawing Number       Revision

Copyright

transmitted without the written authority of onemilegrid. Unauthorised use of this document in any form is prohibited.
This document may only be used for its commissioned purpose. No part of this document may be reproduced, modified or

Phone (03) 9939 8250

Email:info@onemilegrid.com.au  Web:www.onemilegrid.com.au

56 Down Street, Collingwood, VIC 3066

Wurundjeri Woiworung Country

the traditions, the culture, and the hopes of all Wurundjeri Peoples.
We pay our respects to leaders and Elders past, present and emerging for they hold the memories,
We acknowledge and extend our appreciation to the Wurundjeri People, the Traditional Owners of the land. 

 operates from Wurundjeri Woiworung Country of the Kulin nation. gridmileone

CONCEPT LAYOUT PLAN

PROPOSED BUS PARKING BAYS

MENTONE GRAMMAR SCHOOL
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NAPLES ROAD

5. REMOVE ALL REDUNDANT SIGNS AND LINE MARKING.

4. ADOPT VICROADS SUPPLEMENT TO AUSTRALIAN STANDARDS AS REQUIRED.

3. SIGNS AND LINE MARKING TO BE INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AUSTRALIAN STANDARD AS1742.2

2. LOCAL ROAD - NAPLES ROAD (SPEED ZONE 40KM/H).

1. ALL DIMENSIONS TO FACE OF KERB AND CHANNEL UNLESS NOTED.

GENERAL NOTES

AND AMEND LINE MARKING

CUT BACK PARKING ZONE

LINE MARK INDENTED BUS BAY

PROPOSED CROSSOVER ALIGNMENT

MATCH INTO CONSTRUCTED CROSSOVER ALIGNMENT

REMOVE EXISTING CROSSOVER

67.0

4
.2

OF BUS OPERATION HOURS)

PROPOSED CROSSOVER (USED OUTSIDE
REMOVE EXISTING TREES

REMOVE EXISTING TREES

RETAIN EXISTING TREE

RETAIN EXISTING PARKING SPACE

REMOVE EXISTING CROSSOVER

REMOVE EXISTING CROSSOVER
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SWEPT PATH LEGEND

DESIGN VEHICLE SWEPT PATHS SHOWN DASHED

300mm CLEARANCE ENVELOPE SHOWN DOTTED

MENTONE GRAMMAR SCHOOL EASTERN FIELDS

SUBJECT SITE


